Vacuum Circuit-breakers
    SION 3AE1 ,3AE5 and 3AH5
    12-36kV
Vacuum contactors
      3TL6 ,3TL8 7,2-12kV
Price List NOV-2017
TAMCO
QUALITY PRODUCTS

Example:
VCB Type 3AE 24kV 800A 25kA with routine test report and hand crank manual spring charging
Order Code: 3AE1324-1AE40-0EN2-Z+F20+F30
P1
TAMCO
QUALITY PRODUCTS
SION Vacuum Circuit-breakers
3AE1 and 3AE5 7,2-24kV
Vacuum circuit-breaker without contact arm
3AE SION Vacuum Circuit Breaker 3AE Standard Features
Standard internal type SION Vacuum Circuit Breaker from 7.2kV to 24kV Operating cycle counter
With its reliable design and user-friendly structure, the 3AE1 2 position switches for signal closing spring charged
 and the new 3AE5 compact type SION cutters Closing solenoid
It can be used in standard Medium Voltage applications 1st shunt release 110V DC
and renewal of existing plants. 10,000 Opening- Motor operated mechanism 110V DC
The closure feature and economical suitability stand out. Auxiliary switch 12NO+12NC
The catalog number E2 / M2 / C2 of this product is HG 11.02. Breaker tripping signal
The IEC62271-100 standard is suitable. 64 pole plug connector
3AE Withdrawable Type VCB
Rated Rated Rated Short- Pole Width Order No. Unit Price
Voltage Normal Circuit Center across
50/60Hz.Ur Current Ir Breaking distance flats
Current Isc
(kV) (A) (kA) mm mm THB
12kV 800A 16kA 210 310 3AE5182-1AE40-5EN2 746,120.00
12kV 1250A 16kA 210 310 3AE5182-2AE40-5EN2 794,400.00
12kV 800A 20kA 210 310 3AE5183-1AE40-5EN2 774,600.00
12kV 1250A 20kA 210 310 3AE5183-2AE40-5EN2 825,815.00
12kV 800A 25kA 210 310 3AE5184-1AE40-5EN2 814,720.00
12kV 1250A 25kA 210 310 3AE5184-2AE40-5EN2 866,250.00
12kV 1600A 25kA 210 310 3AE5184-3AE40-5EN2 952,080.00
12kV 2000A 25kA 210 310 3AE1184-4AE40-5EN2 1,078,600.00
12kV 2500A 25kA 210 310 3AE1184-6AE40-5EN2 1,159,560.00
12kV 800A 31.5kA 210 310 3AE5185-1AE40-5EN2 854,450.00
12kV 1250A 31.5kA 210 310 3AE5185-2AE40-5EN2 900,350.00
12kV 1600A 31.5kA 210 310 3AE5185-3AE40-5EN2 987,850.00
12kV 2000A 31.5kA 210 310 3AE1185-4AE40-5EN2 1,117,760.00
12kV 2500A 31.5kA 210 310 3AE1185-6AE40-5EN2 1,179,170.00
12kV 1250A 40kA 210 310 3AE1186-2AE40-5EN2 1,106,260.00
12kV 2000A 40kA 210 310 3AE1186-4AE40-5EN2 1,251,720.00
12kV 2500A 40kA 210 310 3AE1186-6AE40-5EN2 1,306,240.00
12kV 3150A 40kA 210 310 3AE1186-7AE40-5EN2 1,436,600.00
24kV 800A 25kA 275 310 3AE5354-1AE40-5EN2 960,690.00
24kV 1250A 25kA 275 310 3AE5354-2AE40-5EN2 969,000.00
24kV 2000A 25kA 275 310 3AE1354-4AE40-5EN2 1,175,010.00
24kV 2500A 25kA 275 310 3AE1354-6AE40-5EN2 1,247,770.00
By adding -Z at the end of the order number, the following properties can be selected with the cutter.
Necessary Accessoires: Add Price
F20: Routine Test Report Incude
F30: Hand Crank for manual spring charging 1,500.00
F32: Racking Tool 3,400.00
No additional charge for F20
Example:
VCB Type 3AE 24kV 800A 25kA with routine test report and hand crank manual spring charging
Order Code: 3AE5354-1AE40-5EN2-Z+F20+F30
P2
TAMCO
QUALITY PRODUCTS
SION Vacuum Circuit-breakers